ROTATOR CR 600-X35F173

FINN @4 ROTOR

[ 15,726in |
399mm

[1,378in]
@35mm

[2,441in]
62,50mm

[5,138in]
130,50mm

[3,169in]
80,50mm

[7,795in]
@198mm

ROTATION ANGLE

MAX PRESSURE (R) [BAR/PSI]
MAX PRESSURE (G0O) [BAR/PSsI]
MAX PRESSURE (GC) [BAR/PSI]
DISPLACEMENT [CM¥/INZ ]
TORQUE [NM/LBF-FTI]

MAX AXIAL LOAD STATIC [KN/LBFI]
MAX AXIAL LOAD DYNAMIC [KN/LBF]
WEIGHT [KG/LBI

CONNECTIONS

RE®. OIL FLOW [LPM/GPM]
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[13,898in]
353mm

UNLIMITED

250
200
300
670
1800
60
30
50
G1/2”
25

3625
2900
4350
40,2
1328
13489
6744
110
G1/2”
7
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